








I @wEE® 28-1008 |
24 1002 (TS
52 27 W 38 SHN BAERR |










[ TTT

60

||

o0




|E U?)L\Z)B:EJ(D(D&.F (Sp.258)

i %" [25 C)

TIVEZUL |

| 89

71&WM
270
19.32
7.87

0.97

|35

174

QQ%Nw%

MUITF LY

T IY TR

RUBIEE )L

0.92~0.97

1.29~1.40
130~1.58
0.90~0.91

B

n
U PO ||
5

&/ (R#) *

:l??/(?ﬁﬂ)

Y 8

#® E

KR
15 J —)b
BERGD) |
Ki4°C) |
gk (25°C)
mKE
AYUT*
FA

IRTTAH*

Bl (KT58) *

1355
0789
1049
1.000

1.826

1.01~1.05

__o 66~0.75

0.80~0.83

0°C) |
(0°C

- 0.00129
- 0.00143
0.00198

Iﬂl

B bR

—
=|
(7

lcm® el DEB=
& g/cm®
SUAIE 1013 hPa [CBIF51E,

[g]. B8

|k (FER, TDAE15~20C

[CHITBE.

= XEEDTSAF v IICIFER

RENZTENDIce, KDIE
[FHERTIFPBEDEE TIFR,



) 2*0Hh EBE
S MR NILDF v w S
- GRUYFOER. )
: ;:;?K) %}

Ry RS
(PET) '




iAok Y BRI LWk E , RS LVF%{ZF(S:;/T@ XIc, &
fEFODjCjFEfFZED‘bB%TWZIS'CB AN BNEL ZEBH D







